lifting EQUIPMENT
HCLNC
COIL LIFTER NARROW COIL................................................Page 50
HCLT
COIL LIFTER TELESCOPIC TWO-SIDED ............................Page 57
HCL
COIL LIFTER...............................................................................Page 51
HNACL

Height
Throat
Opening
Height
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCLNC-1/2-8 1/2 8 18.6 8 2.25 14.5 0.75 2 3.25 0.5 13
HCLNC-1/2-12 1/2 12 18.6 12 2.25 14.5 0.75 2 3.25 0.5 14
HCLNC-1-8 1 8 21.6 8 2.25 17.5 0.81 2 3.25 0.5 15
HCLNC-1-16 1 16 21.6 16 3 17.5 0.81 2 3.25 0.5 22
HCLNC-2-8 2 8 24.5 8 2.5 19.5 1 2.63 4 0.75 27
HCLNC-2-16 2 16 24.5 16 3.25 19.5 1 2.63 4 0.75 41
HCLNC-3.5-12 3.5 12 28.2 12 3.25 21.5 1.19 3.63 5.5 1 57
HCLNC-3.5-16 3.5 16 28.2 16 3.75 21.5 1.19 3.63 5.5 1 69
HCLNC-5-16 5 16 33 16 4 25.5 1.5 4 6 1.25 105
HCLNC-5-20 5 20 33 20 4.5 25.5 1.5 4 6 1.25 121
50
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
lifting EQUIPMENT
COIL LIFTERS

Arm
Width
Throat
Opening
Height
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCL-5-36 5 36/24 38 30 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 500
HCL-5-48 5 48/30 38 39 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 730
HCL-5-60 5 60/36 38.8 48 7 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 885
HCL-7.5-36 7.5 36/24 38.3 30 6.5 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 725
HCL-7.5-48 7.5 48/30 39 39 7.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 875
HCL-7.5-60 7.5 60/36 39.8 48 8 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 1060
HCL-10-48 10 48/30 42.5 39 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1060
HCL-10-60 10 60/36 42.5 48 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1425
HCL-10-72 10 72/42 43.3 57 9 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1670
HCL-15-48 15 48/30 49.3 39 9 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 1615
HCL-15-60 15 60/36 50.3 48 10 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 1925
HCL-15-72 15 72/42 51 57 10.75 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 2220
HCL-20-60 20 60/36 54 48 10.5 4 30 2.25 6 12 2 2520
HCL-20-72 20 72/42 55 57 11.5 4 30 2.25 6 12 2 2950
HCL-25-60 25 60/36 61.5 48 11.75 4 34 2.5 6 14 2.25 3060
HCL-25-72 25 72/42 62.5 57 12.75 4 34 2.5 6 14 2.25 3525
HCL-30-60 30 60/36 62.75 48 12.75 4 34 2.75 6 14 2.5 3425
HCL-30-72 30 72/42 62 57 12 5 34 2.75 6 14 2.5 4525
HCL-40-72 40 72/42 72.3 57 13.75 5 38 3.25 7 18 3 5730
HCL-50-84 50 84/48 77.5 66 16.5 5 40 3.75 7 18 3 7550
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
COIL LIFTERS
CO
IL

Arm
Width
Throat
Opening
Height
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCLCS-5-36 5 36/24 38 30 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 633
HCLCS-5-48 5 48/30 38 39 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 950
HCLCS-5-60 5 60/36 38.8 48 7 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 1150
HCLCS-7.5-36 7.5 36/24 38.3 30 6.5 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 950
HCLCS-7.5-48 7.5 48/30 39 39 7.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 1150
HCLCS-7.5-60 7.5 60/36 39.8 48 8 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 1385
HCLCS-10-48 10 48/30 42.5 39 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1390
HCLCS-10-60 10 60/36 42.5 48 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1905
HCLCS-10-72 10 72/42 43.3 57 9 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 2210
HCLCS-15-48 15 48/30 49.3 39 9 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 2210
HCLCS-15-60 15 60/36 50.3 48 10 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 2610
HCLCS-15-72 15 72/42 51 57 10.75 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 2990
HCLCS-20-60 20 60/36 54 48 10.5 4 30 2.25 6 12 2 3490
HCLCS-20-72 20 72/42 55 57 11.5 4 30 2.25 6 12 2 4045
HCLCS-25-60† 25 60/36 61.5 48 11.75 4 34 2.5 6 14 2.25 3620
HCLCS-25-72† 25 72/42 62.5 57 12.75 4 34 2.5 6 14 2.25 4250
HCLCS-30-60† 30 60/36 62.75 48 12.75 4 34 2.75 6 14 2.5 4060
HCLCS-30-72† 30 72/42 62 57 12 5 34 2.75 6 14 2.5 5360
HCLCS-40-72† 40 72/42 72.3 57 13.75 5 38 3.25 7 18 3 6805
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
52
OPTIONS
●	 Higher capacities

Lift Arm
Width
Throat
Opening
Height
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCLSC-5-36 5 36 38 36 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 510
HCLSC-5-48 5 48 38 48 6.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 740
HCLSC-5-60 5 60 38.8 60 7 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.25 905
HCLSC-7.5-36 7.5 36 38.3 36 6.5 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 730
HCLSC-7.5-48 7.5 48 39 48 7.25 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 890
HCLSC-7.5-60 7.5 60 39.8 60 8 4 24 1.5 4 7 1.5 1080
HCLSC-10-48 10 48 42.5 48 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1070
HCLSC-10-60 10 60 42.5 60 8.25 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1450
HCLSC-10-72 10 72 43.3 72 9 4 24 2 5 9 1.75 1700
HCLSC-15-48 15 48 49.3 48 9 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 1630
HCLSC-15-60 15 60 50.3 60 10 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 1945
HCLSC-15-72 15 72 51 72 10.75 4 30 2 5 9 1.75 2255
HCLSC-20-60 20 60 54 60 10.5 4 30 2.75 6 12 2 2540
HCLSC-20-72 20 72 55 72 11.5 4 30 2.75 6 12 2 2985
HCLSC-25-60 25 60 61.5 60 11.75 4 34 3.25 6 14 2.5 3085
HCLSC-25-72 25 72 62.5 72 12.75 4 34 3.25 6 14 2.5 3560
COIL LIFTERS
CO
IL
 L

Width
Foot
Thickness
Foot
Length
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCLV-1/2-20 1/2 16/20 20 36 4 0.75 13 1.25 3 5 0.63 110
HCLV-1.5-20 1.5 16/20 24 36 4 0.75 13 1.5 3 5 0.63 125
HCLV-3-20 3 16/20 24 40 5 0.75 13.5 1.5 3 5 0.75 180
HCLV-5-20 5 16/20 30 49 6 0.75 14.25 2 4 7 1 195
54
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.

Foot
Thickness
Foot
Length
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
ThicknessOpen Closed
HCLVW-1/2-24 1/2 16/24 20 37 32 5 0.5 14.5 1.25 3 5 0.63 90
HCLVW-2.5-24 2.5 16/24 24 45 38.5 5 0.75 15.5 1.5 3 5 0.75 125
HCLVW-5-24 5 16/24 30 48 41.5 6 1 15.5 2 4 7 1 170
HCLVW-7.5-24 7.5 16/24 30 48 41.5 6 1 15.5 2 4 8 1 170
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
COIL LIFTERS
CO
IL

Foot
Width
Foot
Thickness
Foot
Length
Bail
Height
Bail Opening
 Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HCGV-2.5-24 2.5 16/24 20 36 5 0.75 15.5 1.5 3 5 0.75 275
HCGV-5-24 5 16/24 24 41 6 1 15.5 2 4 7 1 385
HCGV-7.5-24 7.5 16/24 24 42 6 1 15.5 2 4 7 1 468
HCGV-10-24 10 16/24 30 50 6 1.5 15.5 2.5 5 9 1.25 550
56
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
lifting EQUIPMENT
COIL LIFTERS

Headroom Foot
Width
Foot
Thickness
Oblong
ML
Diameter
Oblong ML
Opening
Width
Oblong ML
Opening
Height
HCLT-5-48 5 16/48 26 51 4 4 1 3.5 7 679
HCLT-5-60 5 20/60 28 53 4 4 1 3.5 7 826
HCLT-10-48 10 16/48 30 62 4 5 1.25 4.38 8.75 1015
HCLT-10-60 10 20/60 32 64 4 5 1.25 4.38 8.75 1134
HCLT-15-60 15 20/60 32 68 4 6 1.5 5.25 10.5 1302
HCLT-15-72 15 24/72 34 70 4 6 1.5 5.25 10.5 1505
*1 US Ton = 2,000 lbs.
CO
IL
 L

Height
Foot
Width
Foot
Length
Bail
Height
Bail
Opening
Width
Bail
Opening
Height
Bail
Thickness
HNACL-10-48 10 20/48 24 64 4 4 8 2 5 9 1.25 310
HNACL-15-48 15 20/48 28 75 4.25 4 8 2 5 9 1.75 510
HNACL-20-60 20 24/60 30 80 4.5 4 8 2.25 6 12 2 680
HNACL-25-60 25 24/60 34 89 4.5 4 8 2.5 6 14 2.25 870
HNACL-30-72 30 24/72 34 89 4.5 4 8 2.75 6 14 2.5 1100
58
OPTIONS
●	 Higher capacities
●	 Additional lengths